Mini slide units EGSS-BS
This product is also available as a modular mechanical system
Mini slide EGSC-BS
TOC Bookmark
Mini slide units EGSS-BS
Key features
Type codes
Peripherals overview

72023/01 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Mini slide units EGSS-BS
Type codes
NEW
Type codes
001 Series
EGSS Electric slide drive
002 Drive system
BS Ball screw drive
003 Guide
KF Recirculating ball bearing guide
004 Size
32 32
45 45
60 60
005 Stroke [mm]
25 25
50 50
75 75
100 100
125 125
150 150
200 200
006 Spindle pitch
8P 8 mm
10P 10 mm
12P 12 mm
007 Motor type
ST Stepper motor ST
008 Controller
M Integrated
009 Control panel
H1 Integrated
010 Bus protocol/activation
PLK PNP and IO-Link®
NLK NPN and IO-Link®
011 End-position sensing
AA With integrated end-position sensing
012 Cable outlet direction
Standard
D Underneath
L Left
R Right
013 Motor attachment position
Standard
PL Parallel, left
PR Parallel, right
PD Parallel, bottom
PT Parallel, top
014 Electrical accessories
None
L1 Adapter for operation as IO-Link® device
8 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2023/01
Mini slide units EGSS-BS
Peripherals overview